As a New manufacturer of quality
computer connectivity products since
2009/Mar, BPLUS technology brings to
market a broad range of upgrade
products. These products bridge the
connection between Desktop/Notebook
systems and external peripherals.
Adress:9F-1,NO.88,ZHOU-TZYY ST.,
NEI-HU,TAIPEI,TAIWAN,R.O.C
INPUT: AC110-240V~50/60Hz 0.5A
Output 5V 2A
Output 12V 2A
GX34W-5-12 (5V/12V 2A AC Adapter)